
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j SPANO. 1.CONRCTIDCOD PAGE0 S 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmON/PuRCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(Ir appablo)

0002 See Block 15c. NRO-11-50
110842

a ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifolherlharnitml6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiasion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell; 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-O-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., .obl, county. Slate and ZIP Code) (XI 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL OE, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: BRUCE MROWCA
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 650 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-42-07-036 0021
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10B. ATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 04-04-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solilcitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers "ls extended, EsnotSextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pdor to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicltatlon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitatlon and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
rnnd dlate eSectfed

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPREATIONDATA (inulined) 825-15-17-111 04014 252A 31x0200
De-Obligate Funds ($60,417.78)
DUNS: 107928806 NAICS: 541990 FAMIS: 110642

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CX) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spechly aiuloiy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changem In paying off•ce, alpmpdatdo date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORFY OF; Bilateral Mutual Agreement of the Parties
X

0. OTHER (Specify type of modificati and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, I Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRJPTION OF AMENDMEJT/MODIFICATION (Organlzed ty UCF section headings, InclJdklg adncl(-ationontact subjec maltet whore fasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of ($60,417.78), thus bringing the total

obligations from $101,454.00 to $41,036.22.

Total Obligated Amount: $41,036.22 (changed)
Period of Performance: April 4, 2008 to October 3, 2010 (Unchanged & Expired)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Cxcept as provided herein, a lornms and conWditons of use docorndrel rfnced In Item BA or 10A, an heretofore changed, rmomato undcanged and In full force 0ncl olffe.

1SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) leA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jeffrey R. Mitchell

/\J.C~~C Ie .cracting Offic r
15.PNTATROERR 15C. DATE SIGtNED E 16.1 A TES AM. D

(Signalure of porson nurtiorized to sign)n oL (sIg 1f 7cW "e
STADAR/FR9I0 (i' 1083

NSN 754001-152-0070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE VAr ( 6."

~ELA! AMEN, SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETI

Prescrbed by GSA - FAR (ICF) 53243

2011 W oOCT 0 5


